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Course
Type

Max
Nos

Nos
of
Days

Lab.
Max

Price
Oof
Books

Asse
Fee

Bus
Dev
25%
Profit

Total
Cost

Per
Cand.

15t Aid

FAW

12

16hrs

1150

13

150

290

1590

133

FAW
Reqaul

12

12hrs

700

10

150

192

1042

87

Social Care
FA

16

6hrs

250

n/a

50

310

19

EFAW

12

6hrs

432

n/a

82

36

Pediatric
First Aid
Ofsted
Approved

16

12hrs

700

n/a

175

875

55

Emergency
1 Aid
Child &
Baby

16

6hrs

350

n/a

80

517

32

Annual
refresher
HSE
recommend

16

3hr

250

n/a

n/a

60

310

20

AED
Training

16

3hr

250

n/a

60

310

20

Health &
Safety
Courses

Manual
Handling

16

3hr

250

n/a

60

310

20

Manual
Handling
People

16

3hr

250

n/a

56

336

21

Health &
Safety
Level 1

16

3hrs

250

n/a

56

21




Health & 16 |1day |432 |8 nla |82 ? 36
Safety
Level 2
Principles | 16 | 3hr 250. |5 n/a |56 306 19
of
Coshh
Course Ma | Nos Lab. | Price | Asse | Bus | Total Per
Type X of Max | Of Fee | Dev | Cost Cand.

Nos | Days Books | /reg

cost

Risk 16 3hrs | 250 |n/a n/a 56 336 21
Assessment
RIDDOR 16 |3hrs | 250 | n/a n/a 56 336 21
Customer 16 |4hrs [ 300 |? ? 56 356 22
Service
Infection 16 3hrs | 250 |n/a n/a 56 336 21
Control
Leisure
Pool Plant
Pool 16 |4hrs | 300 |18 15 60 393 24.56
Plant
Testing
Pool Plant | 16 lday |432 |27.50 |33 82 5745 | 35.90
Water
Treatment
Pool 16 | 3day | 1296 |33 73 250 | 1652 103.25
Plant
Operators
Lifeguard
Pool 16 12hrs | 700 | 27 n/a 140 | 840 44
Responder
SoT 16 6hrs | 500 |20 n/a 125 | 625 39
RLSS 12 | 36hrs | 1500 | 55 300 |[540 |2395. |200
NPLQ
RLSS 16 14hrs | 500 | 16 150 | 173 | 865 72
NRTSCT
Swimming | 16 | 18hrs | 750 | 50. 150 | 182 | 932 58
Teachers

Award




Swimming
Teachers
Certificate

16

30hrs

1250

35.

150

310

1500

94

Food
Hygiene
Level 1

16

6hrs

350

10.

82

432

27

Food
Hygiene
Level 2

16

12hrs

700

10

175

875

55

Fire
Marshall

16

4hr

300

n/a

60

360

22.50

Fire safety
Awareness

16

3hrs

250

n/a

60

310

20

Fire Safety
Level 2

16

12hrs

864

n/a

131

965

60

N.B - All candidates must purchase a course manual unless otherwise stated




